voter_name

BLACK, KEVIN
HALL, LAWRENCE
HOBBS, GENEVA
HOMAN, ELISE
HUELSTER, KIM
HUELSTER, LYDIA
KEMP, RAYNELLE
LANTZ, ALEXANDRA
LANTZ, JOHN
LOFTIS, CHARLES
MORWILL, JANNA
PHELPS, CLANDY
PHELPS, DONALD
SCHICK, GARY
WATKINS, ADDISON
ENGLE, DARRELL WAYNE

id_voter

1012310614
1049924175
1002778353
1217375404
1002795794
1002798076
1002840227
1136772643
1136786072
1002879754
1037295029
1002858461
1002858474
1002807503
2177908827
1187459894

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

precinct

21
42
21
21
21
21
42
42
42
33
31
14
14
33
31
21



