

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	precinct
BLACK, KEVIN	1012310614	IN-PERSON	21
HALL, LAWRENCE	1049924175	IN-PERSON	42
HOBBS, GENEVA	1002778353	IN-PERSON	21
HOMAN, ELISE	1217375404	IN-PERSON	21
HUELSTER, KIM	1002795794	IN-PERSON	21
HUELSTER, LYDIA	1002798076	IN-PERSON	21
KEMP, RAYNELLE	1002840227	IN-PERSON	42
LANTZ, ALEXANDRA	1136772643	IN-PERSON	42
LANTZ, JOHN	1136786072	IN-PERSON	42
LOFTIS, CHARLES	1002879754	IN-PERSON	33
MORWILL, JANNA	1037295029	IN-PERSON	31
PHELPS, CLANDY	1002858461	IN-PERSON	14
PHELPS, DONALD	1002858474	IN-PERSON	14
SCHICK, GARY	1002807503	IN-PERSON	33
WATKINS, ADDISON	2177908827	IN-PERSON	31
ENGLE, DARRELL WAYNE	1187459894	MAIL-IN	21